NMANEAAHNIO MPQTAGAHMA KOAYMBHZHZ MEIT'AAQN ANOZTAZEQN 2022
26/07/2022
7.5K K16-K17

RANK BIB ATHLET
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2KAPHZ NANNHX
XPIZTOAOYAQY AITEAOZ
PAZIOZ AMOZTOANOZ
FNMANNAKAKHZ XPHXTOX
KAPANTQONHZ AOANAZIOX
ZATTANAZ XPHZTOX
MAMAIQANNOY NIKOAAOZ
TZONOZ T'PHIOPIOX
®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ
ABATIANOZ IQANNHZ
MAMNAEQPTIOY AHMHTPIOX
TZABAPHZ MIXAHA
MAAATOZ ZIMYPIAQN
EYZTAGIOY KONZTANTINOZ
KAQZTPAKHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
MOYZTAKAZ INQProz
METPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MOAYAOPQIMOYAOZ MNQProz
PAQPOZ AOANAZIOX

MAAAMA KONZTANTINA

TATZIOY BAZINAIKH

KANOI'KA KAAAIOMH

MAKOY MAPINA

KAPATANNH AQPOGEA

MIMAPAQY XAPA

XAMAAIAH ANAZTAZIA

NAMIMPOY APIAANH

F'KIOYZEMA MNETPOIMOYAQY EAENH

www.esportevents.gr

TEAM/SPONSOR
OBGAK

K.O.M. FTAAYKOZ
MAKEAONIKOZ

ANO MNPQTEAX AAMIAZ
O.Z.0.1.

ANO MNPQTEAX AAMIAZ
NOB A

AITAAEQ A.O.

N.I.Z HPAKAHZ
O.Z.0.1.

N.I.Z HPAKAHZ
O.Z.0.1N.

A.O. NOZEIAQN IQANNINQN
A.O.NM.GANHPOY

APT. HPAKAEIOY

N.O. NAPIZAZ

A.Z. APHZ
A.O.NM.GANHPOY

A.Z. APHZ

N.I.Z HPAKAHZ

N.O. MATPQON

O.Z.0.1.

O.Z.0.N.

AN.O. TAYPAAAY

N.O. MATPQON

A.N.O APTYPOYTIOAHX
MANEAAHNIOZ .2
A.Z. APHZ

CAT
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN
NEQN

NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN

TOTAL TIME
01:28'06"468
01:28'56"342
01:28'59"527
01:28'59"878
01:29'28"641

01:34'34"650
01:34'35"106
01:37'34"000
01:43'47"967
01:43'53"550
01:46'21"189
01:46'24"559
01:50'54"321

00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000

01:37'23"464
01:37'31"838
01:37'32"335
01:37'34"424
01:43'44"390
01:46'00"635
01:47'10"732
01:47'55"106
01:48'02"219

162245
162698
166022
161790
159391
170004
164989
159325
175149
160058
167163
159722
166725
164439
172173
166197
162696
164427
168358

167164
157490
166037
164458
164430
163149
160940
174543
162419
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10 87
11 79
12 90
13 85
14 80
15 76
16 88
DNF 75
DNS 73
DNS 82

26/07/2022

7.5K K16-K17

MANOYTZAKOIMNOYAQOY EAENH
KAPAMIINEXH KONZTANTINA
TPY®QNIAOY EAENH
MANOYZAKH ANNA
KAPAMIMOIKH SMAPAIAA
KANANH EY®POXYNH
MOAYZOYAH OATA
NMANNAKAKH MAPIA-EAEYOEPIA
BAZINAKH ZTEDANIA

NAKOY EAAH

www.esportevents.gr

MANEAAHNIOZ .2
K.A. NAOYZA
N.I.Z HPAKAHZ
A.A QPIONA
O.Z.0.1.

A.Z. APHZ

N.I.Z HPAKAHZ
A.A QPIONA

A.Z. APHZ

N.O. NAPIZAZ

NEANIAQN 01:48'06"314
NEANIAQN 01:51'25"896
NEANIAQN 01:51'56"995
NEANIAQN 01:52'11"449
NEANIAQN 01:55'59"027
NEANIAQN 01:56'21"120
NEANIAQN 01:56'36"972
NEANIAQN 00:41'45"774
NEANIAQN 00:00'00"000
NEANIAQN 00:00'00"000

163541
165750
167166
164107
160077
165545
167171
162063
168656
162877
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